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Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivoistlused
Kohtla-Jarve, 11. - 13.7.2024

Event 113 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
11.07.2024 - 10:30 Results
EER 4:14.40 LIIV-KULLA, Aivi EST Bonn (GER) 11.02.1984
EJR - 18 4:14.40 LIIV-KULLA, Aivi EST Bonn (GER) 11.02.1984
EJR - 16 4:17.50 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 23.11.2005
EJR - 14 4:19.57 RANDVÄLI, Maari AUD Tartu 01.12.2023
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Orca Swim Club 4:22.79 681
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:34.83 32.92 250m: 2:41.53 33.34 350m: 3:49.13 33.91

100m: 1:01.91 31.87 200m: 2:08.19 33.36 300m: 3:15.22 33.69 400m: 4:22.79 33.66

2. KENDZIOR, Sofija 04 Spordiklubi Garant 4:24.24 670
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:35.00 33.50 250m: 2:42.66 34.07 350m: 3:50.82 33.99

100m: 1:01.50 32.30 200m: 2:08.59 33.59 300m: 3:16.83 34.17 400m: 4:24.24 33.42

3. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:29.55 631
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.34 33.48 250m: 2:44.81 34.58 350m: 3:54.92 35.13

100m: 1:02.86 32.63 200m: 2:10.23 33.89 300m: 3:19.79 34.98 400m: 4:29.55 34.63

4. LOVI, Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:35.91 589
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:35.42 34.42 250m: 2:48.56 37.00 350m: 4:01.92 36.51

100m: 1:01.00 32.46 200m: 2:11.56 36.14 300m: 3:25.41 36.85 400m: 4:35.91 33.99

5. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 4:39.17 568
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:40.29 35.51 250m: 2:51.45 35.50 350m: 4:03.70 36.11

100m: 1:04.78 34.14 200m: 2:15.95 35.66 300m: 3:27.59 36.14 400m: 4:39.17 35.47

6. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:41.54 554
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:40.72 35.07 250m: 2:52.54 36.19 350m: 4:05.43 36.38

100m: 1:05.65 34.13 200m: 2:16.35 35.63 300m: 3:29.05 36.51 400m: 4:41.54 36.11

7. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:43.21 544
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:38.72 34.75 250m: 2:51.58 37.01 350m: 4:05.73 36.92

100m: 1:03.97 33.42 200m: 2:14.57 35.85 300m: 3:28.81 37.23 400m: 4:43.21 37.48

8. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:52.37 495
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.46 37.24 250m: 3:00.79 37.71 350m: 4:16.14 37.29

100m: 1:08.22 36.28 200m: 2:23.08 37.62 300m: 3:38.85 38.06 400m: 4:52.37 36.23

9. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 4:54.17 486
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:41.26 36.53 250m: 2:57.63 38.26 350m: 4:16.96 39.53

100m: 1:04.73 34.32 200m: 2:19.37 38.11 300m: 3:37.43 39.80 400m: 4:54.17 37.21

10. KADEL, Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:58.41 465
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:48.85 37.71 250m: 3:05.20 38.17 350m: 4:21.80 38.26

100m: 1:11.14 37.17 200m: 2:27.03 38.18 300m: 3:43.54 38.34 400m: 4:58.41 36.61

11. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:08.63 420
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:51.06 39.25 250m: 3:10.65 40.00 350m: 4:29.55 39.69

100m: 1:11.81 38.65 200m: 2:30.65 39.59 300m: 3:49.86 39.21 400m: 5:08.63 39.08

12. LEBEN, Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 5:17.10 388
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:51.34 39.79 250m: 3:12.42 40.80 350m: 4:35.74 42.02

100m: 1:11.55 38.09 200m: 2:31.62 40.28 300m: 3:53.72 41.30 400m: 5:17.10 41.36


